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     an expansion joint of approved material shall be provided between the two faces.

3.  Where concrete works abut a sewer access chamber surround or similar structure,

     infrastructure being installed.

     surveyor responsible for certifying the Plan of Subdivision prior to underground 

2.  Contractor to ensure that the site is pegged and or set out checked by the licenced 

     SHOWN.
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SIGNAGE & LINEMARKING PLAN

INTERSECTION DETAILS - SHEET 1

INTERSECTION DETAILS - SHEET 2

SUTIL DRIVE - LONGITUDINAL & CROSS SECTIONS

PIT DETAILS                                  

NOTES, PAVEMENT DETAILS, TYPICAL SECTIONS               

KHAN BOULEVARD - LONGITUDINAL & CROSS SECTIONS 

AZZAM STREET - LONGITUDINAL & CROSS SECTIONS

STREET     NAME

SERVICES OFFSETS AND LOCATIONS

Rd.RESERVE
WATER

GAS Bk. of KERB JOINT TRENCHING
ELECTRICITY

CABLES POLES CLASIFICATION

VICCODE STREET

DOMINGO AVENUE                16.00     3.20 E    2.25 E    2.55 W     1.00 BOK 1.85 W    1.78 E    G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 

AZZAM STREET (LOTS 1701-1702) 13.00     2.70 N    1.80 N    1.33 S     0.90 BOK 0.50 S    1.20 #    

16.00     2.70 S    1.80 S    2.55 N     1.00 BOK 1.85 N    

KHAN BOULEVARD                20.00     3.20 E    2.25 E    2.55 W     1.00 BOK 1.85 W    1.78 E    

16.00     2.85 W    1.90 W    2.55 E     1.00 BOK 1.85 E    1.20 W #  

2.70 E    

2.25 N    

2.20 S    

2.70 E    

2.35 W    

DW NDW

FIBRE TO THE HOME

FTTH PITSFTTH CABLES

HACIENDA LANE                 8.00      -         -         2.10 E     0.80 BOK -         -         ACCESS LANE      

PANILLO WALK                  4.50      2.75 W    1.85 W               0.80 BOK 3.25 W    3.25 W              ACCESS WALKWAY   

-         

2.30 W    

4.35 E    
4.05 W    

4.375 N   
2.525 S   

G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 

G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 

G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 

G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 

4.05 N    
4.35 S    

6.05 E    
6.05 W    

SUTIL DRIVE (LOTS 1721-1724)  16.00     1.90 N    2.55 S     1.00 BOK 1.85 S    1.20 N #  2.35 N    G & W, FTTH & E  STREET - LEVEL 1 
4.35 N    
4.05 S    

4.05 E    
4.35 W    

1.00 E    
0.00 W    

G & W, FTTH & E  

# DENOTES PIT IS LOCATED IN FOOTPATH

1.20 S #  

2.85 N    

= PATH BY LANDSCAPERS

FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO INSET
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SUTIL DRIVE (EAST)  

AZZAM STREET (LOTS 1775-1776) 

DOMINGO AVENUE - LONGITUDINAL & CROSS SECTIONS

DRAINAGE LONGITUDINAL SECTIONS & PIT SCHEDULE

DETAIL PLAN, SERVICES SCHEDULE & SHEET INDEX


